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ALLERGEN INFORMATION

A Cereals containing gluten (i.e. wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamu or their hybrid strains) and
products thereof, B Crustaceans and products thereof, C Eggs and products thereof, D Fish and
products thereof, E Peanuts and products thereof, F Soybeans and products thereof, G Milk and
products thereof (including lactose), H Nuts and products thereof L Celery and products thereof,

M Mustard and products thereof, N Sesame seeds and products thereof, O Sulphur dioxide and
sulphites in certain concentrations, P Lupins and products thereof, R Molluscs and products thereof.

All prices are in EURO incl. all taxes and duties. You have the option to pay cash, by debit or credit
card, we accept the following cards: Mastercard, Maestro, Visa, JCB, V-Pay, UnionPay, Diners Club,

American Express.

Prices include a 10% donation surcharge to »Osterreich hilft Osterreich« — thank you very much!



WIEN 1847

WARM SNACKS

Organic cheese sausage #¢M©
roll / mustard / ketchup / horseradish

Organic Bratwurst A ¢ M0
roll / mustard / ketchup / horseradish

Gerstner Vienna Opera Ball sausages #©©
roll / mustard / ketchup / horseradish

Anton Gerstner’s goulash soup #°©
sour cream / roll

Barbara Gerstner’s lentil stew #¢L/(VEGAN
fresh herbs / roll
Extra roll #¢

Hot chili peppers / mild chili peppers / vinegar / pickle ]

portion

portion

1 pair

portion

portion

piece

piece

€17,50

€17,50

€16,00

€16,00

€16,00

€2,50
€2,00



SPRITZ & BEER

White spritz
Winery Cobenzl, Griiner Veltliner ©

Ottakringer Pils draft beer *

SPIRITS
Vodka
Blue Gin

Herbal liqueur

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
Mineral water Voslauer still *

Mineral water Voslauer sparkling *

Coca-Cola *

Coca-Cola Zero *

Rauch orange juice *

Wetter apple juice *

Red Bull

Kinley Tonic

*youth beverage

0,25 L

0,30 L

5CL
5CL
2CL

0,33 L
0,33L
0,33L
0,33L

0,2 L
0,25 L
0,25 L
0,25L

€ 14,50

€ 14,50

€ 14,50
€ 14,50
€10,00

€9,90
€9,90
€12,50
€12,50
€12,50
€ 13,50
€15,00
€12,50



WE WISH YOU
A WONDERFUL
BALL NIGHT!

WIEN 1847



- floor plans & programme

A1 is technology partner of the Vienna Opera Ball




